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Circular (1) -Move-in & Move-out Schedule

CUSTOM-BUILT PARTICIPATION BASIC / STANDARD / PREMIUM BOOTH

Booth Construction 25 April 2pm — 10pm N/A
26 April 9am — 1pm
Booth Decoration 26 April 11am — 8pm

All booths must be fully decorated by 8pm

Move-In Exhibits 26 April (Please refer to schedule on the E-Vehicle Pass)
Move-Out Exhibits 30 April (Please refer to schedule on the E-Vehicle Pass)
Termination of 27-29 April  6:30pm
Booth Electricity 30 April 5pm

Booth Dismantling including

Additional Lighting 30 April 6:30pm - 12midnight N/A

Exhibitors’ Access

To allow preparation work for exhibitors during the fair period, the exhibition halls will open for exhibitors at
9am (except for the first day of the exhibition which will open at 9:30am). All exhibitors are reminded to
redeem and bring along exhibitors’ e-badges when entering the exhibition hall. No exhibitors under
age 18 will be allowed to enter the hall.

Over-time Penalty claimed by AsiaWorld-Expo (AWE)
Exhibitors and/or their appointed contractors shall follow the move-in/out schedule. If the exhibitors or their

appointed contractors work after 2400 on 25, 26 and 30 April 2024, they shall pay to the Organisers the
over-time penalty claimed by AsiaWorld-Expo against the Organisers. The rate of the over-time penalty for
individual hall is listed on section 4.2.4 of the exhibitor service manual.

Should you require further information or assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us.



Contact Persons:
Hong Kong Trade Development Council

Mr Henry Li : Tel: (852) 2240 4516
Ms Lolita Chan : Tel: (852) 2240 4614
Ms Jess Hui : Tel: (852) 2240 4801
Ms Elaine Tiu : Tel: (852) 2240 4930
CIEC Exhibition Company (HK) Ltd

Miss Daisy You : Tel: (86 755) 8826 1036
Mr Kevin Yang : Tel: (86 755) 8826 1079
Miss Jenny Duan : Tel: (86 755) 8831 5090
Ms Anna Xiang : Tel: (86 755) 8298 7004
Ms Cici Fang : Tel: (86 755) 8831 2316
Mr MelonXie : Tel: (86 755) 8831 2355

Hong Kong Trade Development Council
CIEC Exhibition Company (HK) Limited
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: henry.kt.li@hktdc.org
lolita.wy.chan@hktdc.org
jess.Ih.hui@hktdc.org
elaine.sl.tiu@hktdc.org

youdongcai@ciec.com.hk
yang@ciec.com.hk
jenny@ciec.com.hk
xiang@ciec.com.hk
cicifang@ciec.com.hk
xieweihang@ciec.com.hk
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